VENN MEETING
TABLES
Technical Data Sheet
VENN MEETING
TABLES
Technical Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
METAL STRUCTURE

Venn Meeting Tables are designed for workspaces such as offices.
DESIGNER / COLLECTION
Venn Meeting Tables were designed by Adnan Serbest for the
2022/2023 collection.
MATERIAL LIBRARY
Zivella; you can access the wood, metal, fabric, and faux leather
library using the QR code below.
Material Catalog
Designer: Adnan Serbest
Designed with the aesthetic harmony of metal and wood, the Venn Meeting Table captures simplicity with its dynamic and linear appearance,
while also providing movement to the space as needed.
DIMENSIONS
VENN MEETING
TABLES
Measurements are in millimeters.
VLT240120 - VENN 240 MEETING TABLE (LACQUER)
VKT240120 - VENN 240 MEETING TABLE (VENEER-LACQUER)
VLT320120 - VENN 320 MEETING TABLE (LACQUER)
VKT320120 - VENN 320 MEETING TABLE (VENEER-LACQUER)
VLT280120 - VENN 280 MEETING TABLE (LACQUER)
VKT280120 - VENN 280 MEETING TABLE (VENEER-LACQUER)
VLT400120 - VENN 400 MEETING TABLE (LACQUER)
VKT400200 - VENN 400 MEETING TABLE (VENEER-LACQUER)
3200
50
75
3